
LOT 7 ROLLING HILLS ADDITION.

852-655, CT 1404-1329, WD 1426-3

JAINA INVESTMENTS, LLC
50 W MASHTA DR, SUITE 1
KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

29-6S-16-03970-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
02
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04/07/2025 MLU

03/26/2021 JB 1.13 15,820 0 0 15,820
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3
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12,700
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4,548
88,376

0
88,376
92,924

0

92,924

1426/323 11/11/2020 WD U I 12 57,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK NATIONAL ASS

JAINA INVESTMENTS, 

1404/1329 1/28/2020 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

U S BANK NATIONAL A
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PRMT:1:1: REPLACE MH

SALE:1:1: 1972 SW MH INCL

BLDG:1:1: THIS MH NOT RP'D  (SOTO/FELICINO PROP OW

000041563 Electrical Servic 0 03/22/2021

15102 M H 125 02/19/1999

HX Base Yr

160 SW CLEWISTON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,356 113.9000 68.34 161,009 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 64,404

2,356 2,356 64,404

BAS= W76 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

76

31

76

31

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 7,980

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 7,840


